
ONLINE COMMUNITY CALENDAR. 
 

Tuesday December 1. 
NATIONAL CHRISTMAS LIGHTS DAY. 
Let's brighten up the neighbourhood - get 
those lights up and decorate your houses! 

Wednesday December 2. 
UGLY CHRISTMAS 
SWEATER DAY. 
'Ugly Is Beautiful!' Let's 
celebrate the tradition of 
tacky Christmas sweaters 
today. Put on your most 
beautiful ugly sweaters! 
[C.A.W.: chat time on Zoom] 

Thursday December 3. 
ZOOM BINGO. 
'B-1' of the lucky players 
who calls out 'Bingo' B-4 
anyone else! 

Friday December 4. 
BOB ROSS LIVE! 
On Zoom at 10:30. 
Watch for the link! 

Sunday December 6. 
CS’S BIRTHDAY (GRC). 
Movie day! C loves movies! Help 
him celebrate and watch a movie! 

Monday December 7. 
HOLIDAY BAKING DAY! 
Christmas cookies? Hanukkah babka? 
Kwanzaa corn bread? Introduce us to 
your favourite holiday baked goods! 

Tuesday December 8. 
ARTS & CRAFTS (SNOWMAN). 
Let's build Frosty together - over Zoom! 
Wednesday December 9. 
E H A’S BIRTHDAY. 
E H A loves 'The Lion King', 
so that's the theme for his 
birthday celebration this 
year! Summon your inner 
Simba (or Nala, or Mufasa, 
or Timon and Pumbaa!) 
[C.A.W.: chat time on Zoom] 



Thursday December 10. 
CHRISTMAS PARTY! 
Our annual bash will be 
looking a little different 
this year. Watch for the 
details on the invitation 
but it will be over Zoom! 
Don't forget to get your 
submissions in for the 
Arcus Christmas Story! 

Friday December 11. 
2ND DAY OF HANUKKAH. 
Great day for a game of 
dreidel! If you don't have 
a dreidel, you can make 
one out of paper. Just 
Google 'make a dreidel' 
for printable designs and 
instructions. 

Saturday December 12. 
MAKE A SNOWFLAKE! 
Every snowflake is unique, and we'd 
love to see your special creations! 

Monday December 14. 
GIFT WRAPPING DAY! 
Let's get wrapping and show off our most 
imaginative gift wrapping ideas! 

Tuesday December 15. 
A V'S BIRTHDAY (COWAN L). 
Theme: Hair ties and Barney! I don't 
think Barney has hair, so he can't wear 
hair ties, but you sure can! Let's see your 
most colourful hair tie creations - and 
sing a Barney song while you're at it! 

Wednesday December 16. 
CHRISTMAS CAROLS. 
Deck the halls with Arcus 
jolly! Come sing along to 
your favourite Christmas 
songs over Zoom! 

Thursday December 17. 
MUSIC WITH BRITTANY. 
Come hear the voice of an 
angel. Brittany is back! 
Watch for the Zoom link. 



Friday December 18. 
BOB ROSS. 
Come help us adore Bob 
Ross in his Winter 
Wonderland Paint Along! 
Watch for the link. 

Saturday December 19. 
NATIONAL WREATH DAY. 
Get crafty and make a festive wreath! 
'Deck the doors with wreaths so jolly, 
Fa La La La La, La La La La!' 

Monday December 21. 
L B’S BIRTHDAY (STARS HOLLOW). 
Time for a Tea Party to celebrate L B's 
birthday! Get out your favourite cups, 
saucers and teapots.  
The party will be on Zoom, so watch for the link! 

Tuesday December 22. 
H H'S BIRTHDAY (CAW). 
We are celebrating with the musician 
Ryan. Sing 'Happy Birthday' with us! 

Wednesday December 23. 
COOK ALONG WITH 
VEERINDER. 
It's gonna be a spicy 
surprise! Watch for the 
ingredients and the link to 
cook along. 

Thursday December 24. 
CHRISTMAS EVE. 
'Twas the night before 
Christmas!' Will you be 
nestled all snug in your 
bed, while visions of sugar 
plums dance in your head? 

Friday December 25. 
CHRISTMAS DAY! 
Did anyone get a 
hippopotamus? We hope 
everyone enjoys their day 
around those they love. 
Big love! 
 
 
 



Sunday December 27. 
D B’S BIRTHDAY (KEARY). 
Everyone join in to celebrate with a 
Canucks theme! Are you a die hard or 
a bandwagoner? Are you still hurting 
over game 7 in 2011? Show your spirit 
with your favourite Canucks swag! 

Monday December 28. 
MIKE'S CRITTERS! 
10:30am on Zoom - watch for the link for 
this one! Who’s wearing the Santa hat 
this year? Tune in to see! 

Tuesday December 29. 
T’s BIRTHDAY (Cowan L). 
T sure loves Charlotte Diamond! That’s 
the theme she wants to celebrate. Join in 
and send 4 hugs! 

Wednesday December 30. 
B’S BIRTHDAY (KEARY). 
B wants the theme today 
to be brain teasers! Post 
your brain teasers to Slack 
and you have until 13:30 to 
post your answers. Good 
luck everyone! 
Also: Gingerbread baking 
show on Zoom. Watch for 
the link! 

Thursday December 31. 
NEW YEARS EVE! 
Let's ring in the new year 
Arcus style! Let's see what 
you got! 


